
H A N D  E M B R O I D E R E D  D E N I M  J A C K E T S



ABOUT US 

Alvanore is an American-
Peruvian entrepreneurship
that takes pride in offering
hand-embroidered denim
jackets with one-of-a kind

designs showcasing the
timeless floral designs of

Ayacucho, Peru.  

Using only the highest
quality materials, we bring
you a fusion of tradition
and modern fashion.  

We invite you to discover the beauty and craftsmanship of
Peru's rich heritage through our vibrant and colorful

wearable art pieces. 

Made in Peru �



4 hand-embroidered denim jacket models..
W E  B R I N G  Y O U  

No. 1
Classic Jackets

No.2 
Classic Stretch Jackets

..in different sizes and colors & with unique patterns 

No.3 
Classic Stretch Jackets
with zipper

No.4 
Oversize Stretch Jackets



Yuria
Awqa
Koya
Qori
Pacha
Quyllur
Munay
Inkillay
Misky

Sumaq
Yanay
Killari
Wayta
Paqari
Sami
Haylli
Kusisa
Wayra

S E L E C T  Y O U R  J A C K E T
M O D E L  A N D  C H O O S E  F R O M

22 unique hand-embroidered design patterns

These designs are named in Quechua, the
Indigenous Peruvian language used by the Incas.

All designs are shown in the coming pages.

Suyana
Inti

Lliwsisa
Asiri



Denim Classic Jackets  
Main Characteristics

03
General details

Stylishly ripped on the front
All embroidery is handmade
Ribbons with Andean patterns on
the back and sleeves 
Colorful tassels on the back
Decorative cuffs
4 actual pockets on the front
+2 interior pockets 
Metal buttons

04
Garment Care

Hand wash with cold water
Do not use bleach
Hang dry only 
Do not twist the garment
Do not iron the exterior
embroidery
Do not use high heat iron on the
interior embroidery (low/medium  
heat are OK)

02
Sizes and colors

Available sizes: 28, 30, 32 & 34

*Note: Size guideline per model of
jacket is included at the end of the
catalogue.

Available colors: Blue, Sky Blue & Ice 

01
Composition

Denim made of 100% Peruvian
cotton



“ S UMAQ ”“ S UMAQ ”
Beautiful / Bonita 

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 30 
Upon request we can
make Sumaq embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

U S D  2 4 4



“ Y ANAY ”“ Y ANAY ”

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 30 
Upon request we can
make Yanay embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

My Darling / Mi Amada 

U S D  2 4 4



“ K I L L A R I ”“ K I L L A R I ”

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 32
Upon request we can
make  Killari embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Moonlight / Luz de Luna 

U S D  2 4 4



“WAYTA ”“WAYTA ”

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 32
Upon request we can
make Wayta embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Flower / Flor 

U S D  2 4 4



“ P AQAR I ”“ P AQAR I ”

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can
make Paqari embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Sunrise / Salida del Sol 

U S D  2 4 4



“ S AM I ”“ S AM I ”

Details
Classic Jacket in blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can
make Sami embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Bliss / Dicha 

U S D  2 4 4



“ H A Y L L I ”“ H A Y L L I ”

Details
Classic Jacket in sky  blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 28 
Upon request we can
make Haylli embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Triumph Song  / Canto de Triunfo 

U S D  2 4 4



“ K U S I S A ”“ K U S I S A ”

Details
Classic Jacket in sky  blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 32 
Upon request we can
make Kusisa embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Cheerful / Alegre 

U S D  2 4 4



“WAYRA ”“WAYRA ”

Details
Classic Jacket in  sky blue
denim.
Jacket shown in size 32 
Upon request we can
make Wayra embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Wind / Viento 

U S D  2 4 4



“ S U YANA ”“ S U YANA ”

Details
Classic Jacket in ice
denim.
Jacket shown in size 28 
Upon request we can
make Suyana embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Hope / Esperanza 

U S D  2 4 4



Denim Classic Stretch  
Jackets  

Main Characteristics

03
General details

Stylishly ripped on the front
All embroidery is handmade
Ribbons with Andean patterns on
the back and sleeves 
Colorful tassels on the back
Decorative cuffs
4 actual pockets on the front
+2 interior pockets 
Metal buttons

04
Garment Care

Hand wash with cold water
Do not use bleach
Hang dry only 
Do not twist the garment
Do not iron the exterior
embroidery
Do not use high heat iron on the
interior embroidery (low/medium  
heat are OK)

02
Sizes and colors

Available sizes: 28, 30, 32 & 34

*Note: Size guideline per model of
jacket is included at the end of the
catalogue.

Available colors: Blue, Sky Blue, Ice,
White, Beige, Black, Pink & Green 

01
Composition

Denim made of 98% Peruvian cotton
and 2% spandex



Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can
make  Inti embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ I N T I ”“ I N T I ”
Sun / Sol 

U S D  2 4 4



“ Y U R I A ”“ Y U R I A ”

Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
sky blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 28 
Upon request we can
make Yuria embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Dawn / Aurora 

U S D  2 4 4



“ AWQA ”“ AWQA ”

Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
beige denim.
Jacket shown in size 28 
Upon request we can
make Awqa embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Warrior / Guerrera 

U S D  2 4 4



“ KOYA ”“ KOYA ”

Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
beige denim.
Jacket shown in size 30 
Upon request we can
make Koya embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Queen / Reina 

U S D  2 4 4



Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
beige denim.
Jacket shown in size 32
Upon request we can
make Qori embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ QOR I ”“ QOR I ”
Golden / Dorada 

U S D  2 4 4



Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in
beige denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can
make Pacha embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ P A CHA ”“ P A CHA ”
Earth / Tierra 

U S D  2 4 4



Details
Classic Stretch Jacket in   
pink denim.
Jacket shown in size 30 
Upon request we can
make Quyllur embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ Q UY L L U R ”“ QUY L L U R ”
Star / Estrella 

U S D  2 4 4



Denim Classic Stretch  
Jackets with zipper  

Main Characteristics

03
General details

Stylishly ripped on the front
Mock neck
All embroidery is handmade
Ribbons with Andean patterns on the
back and sleeves 
Colorful tassels on the back
Decorative cuffs
4 actual pockets on the front
+2 interior pockets 
Metal buttons
Zipper on the front

04
Garment Care

Hand wash with cold water
Do not use bleach
Hang dry only 
Do not twist the garment
Do not iron the exterior
embroidery
Do not use high heat iron on the
interior embroidery (low/medium  
heat are OK)

02
Sizes and colors

Available sizes: 28, 30, 32 & 34

*Note: Size guideline per model of
jacket is included at the end of the
catalogue.

Available colors: Blue & Sky Blue 

01
Composition

Denim made of 98% Peruvian cotton
and 2% spandex



Details
Classic Stretch Jacket with Zipper in sky blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 30
Upon request we can make Munay embroidery design in any of the 4 jacket
models.  

“ MUNAY ”“MUNAY ”
Pretty / Bella 

U S D  2 4 4



“ I N K I L L A Y ”“ I N K I L L A Y ”

Details
Classic Stretch Jacket with Zipper in blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can make Inkillay embroidery design in any of the 4 jacket
models.  

Spring / Primavera 

U S D  2 4 4



Denim Oversize
Stretch  Jackets  

Main Characteristics

03
General details

Stylishly ripped on the front
All embroidery is handmade
Ribbons with Andean patterns on
the back and sleeves 
Colorful tassels on the back
Decorative cuffs
4 actual pockets on the front
+2 interior pockets 
Metal buttons

04
Garment Care

Hand wash with cold water
Do not use bleach
Hang dry only 
Do not twist the garment
Do not iron the exterior
embroidery
Do not use high heat iron on the
interior embroidery (low/medium  
heat are OK)

02
Sizes and colors

Available sizes: 28, 30, 32 & 34

*Note: Size guideline per model of
jacket is included at the end of the
catalogue.

Available colors: Blue & Sky Blue 

01
Composition

Denim made of 98% Peruvian cotton
and 2% spandex



Details
Oversize Stretch Jacket in
blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 34
Upon request we can
make Misky embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ M I S K Y ”“M I S K Y ”
Sweety / Dulce 

U S D  2 4 4



“ L L IW S I S A ”“ L L IWS I S A ”

Oversize Stretch Jacket in
blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 34 
Upon request we can
make  Lliwsisa embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

Details

Shiny flower/ Flor brillante 

U S D  2 4 4



Details
Oversize Stretch Jacket in
sky blue denim.
Jacket shown in size 30
Upon request we can
make Asiri embroidery
design in any of the 4
jacket models.  

“ A S I R I ”“ A S I R I ”
Smiley / Sonriente 

U S D  2 4 4



Chart

PER  JACKET  MODEL



SIZE CHART
cm & in

S-28 S-30 S-32 S-34 Variation

LENGTH
51 cm
20.1 in

52 cm
20.5 in

54.5 cm
21.5 in

56.5 cm
22.2 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

SHOULDER
43 cm
16.9 in

44 cm
17.3 in

46 cm
18.1 in

49 cm
19.3 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

CHEST
49 cm
19.3 in

50 cm
19.7 in

52.5 cm
20.7 in

56 cm
22 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

Denim Classic Jacket 



Denim Classic Stretch
Jacket 

SIZE CHART
cm & in 

S-28 S-30 S-32 S-34 Variation

LENGTH
45 cm
17.7 in

46.5 cm
18.3 in

48.5 cm
19.1 in

51.5 cm
20.3 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

SHOULDER
37 cm
14.6 in

39 cm
15.4 in

42 cm
16.5 in

45 cm
17.7 in 

(+/-) 1.5
cm

CHEST
44.5 cm
17.5 in 

48.5 cm
19.1 in

52.5 cm
20.7 in

56.5 cm
22.2 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm



SIZE CHART
cm & in

S-28 S-30 S-32 S-34 Variation

LENGTH
44.5 cm
17.5 in

47 cm
18.5 in

49.5 cm
19.5 in

52 cm
20.5 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

SHOULDER
32.5 cm
12.8 in

34.5 cm
13.6 in

36.5 cm
14.4 in

39 cm
15.4 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

CHEST
37.5 cm
14.8 in

41 cm
16.1 in

44.5 cm
17.5 in

48 cm
18.9 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

Denim Classic Stretch
Jacket with Zipper 



SIZE CHART
cm & in 

S-28 S-30 S-32 S-34 Variation

LENGTH
63 cm
24.8 in

64.5 cm
25.4 in

66 cm
26 in

68 cm
26.8 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

SHOULDER
40.5 cm
15.9 in

42 cm
16.5 in

43.5 cm
17.1 in

45.5 cm
17.9 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

CHEST
48 cm
18.9 in

50 cm
19.7 in

52 cm
20.5 in

54 cm
21.3 in

(+/-) 1.5
cm

Denim Oversize Stretch
Jacket 



PRODUCTION

Production time of made-to-order jackets is
approximately 10 business days.

The tassels, Andean patterned ribbons, and
decorative cuffs shown in the photos are referential.
Slight variations may occur due to their production
availability on the market; nevertheless, we ensure
continuity of  color coordinating our   embroidery-
designs with all tassels and ribbons, as seen in our
photos.

Jackets that are in currently available in stock within
the U.S have special promotions 🎁 . 

Do not hesitate to reach out if you have any doubts or
have a special request.



SHIPPING
Tracking information will be provided once orders are shipped. 

For jackets available in stock and shipped to within the  U.S.A.:
Standard shipping is aprox 5 business days via USPS (priority
mail).

Standard

Free (only for
U.S. orders)
Time: Aprox
25 business
days 
Via USPS

Expedited Rushed

Additional
USD $10 (only
for U.S.
orders)
Time: Aprox 15
business days
Via USPS

Additional
USD $35 (only
for U.S.
orders)
Time: Aprox 5
business days
Via DHL 

All orders come with FREE Standard shipping.

Shipping times and costs presume a destination within the U.S.A.  
*Note*: For orders outside the U.S., customized shipping times
and charges are given at time of checkout. 

Made-to-order jackets all ship directly from Peru, with 3-shipping
options:



Alvanore.com 

+1 (415) 690-9192

FOR MORE INFO & PURCHASES 

+51 973 929 084

contact@Alvanore.com

Contact Us

�

�

http://alvanore.com/
http://alvanore.com/


NEW
Release

Alvanore.com

hand-
embroidered
denim skirt


